Date

April 1%
April 71
April 71
April 101
April 13
April 18"
April 18"
April 251
April 291
May 2"
May 2"
May 6%
May 8™
May 121"
May 18-20

Location

Holyoke**

Holyoke

Cheyenne Wells**
Yuma — Bill Kalb**
Akron

St. Francis

Wray**

Wray**

Akron**

Burlington

Yuma**

1A Invitational**
Akron
Burlington**/League
Jeffco Stadium

Track Schedule
2017

Start

9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 am
1:30
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
8:30 am
10:00 am
3:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
TBA

** Denotes High School Meets that are State Qualifiers.

Leave

Level

HS
JH
HS
HS
JH
JH
HS
HS
HS
JH
HS
HS
JH
HS
HS Qualifiers

Please note that times and dates are subject to change!!!

Baseball Schedule listed below
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2017
Baseball Schedule
Date Opponent Place Games Time
March 31% Genoa-Hugo* Idalia \ 3:30
April 41 Elbert* Elbert \Y; 4:00
April 71" Kiowa* Idalia \Y; 3:30
April 101 Otis Otis \Y; 4:00
April 131 Stratton/Liberty* Idalia \Y; 4:00
April 251 Yuma JV Yuma \Y; 4:00
April 271 Pikes Peak Christian* PPC \ 4:00

An * denotes games played for Conference standings.
All dates, times and number of events are subject to change.
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