Idalia School District RJ-3 P.O.BOX 40

P.O. BOX 40 26845 Road 9.2-Idalia, CO 80735 Phone 970-354-7298 Fax 970-354-7416

Track Schedule 2017

Date	Location	Start	Leave	Level
April 1st	Holyoke**	9:00 am		HS
April 7 th	Holyoke	9:00 am		JH
April 7 th	Cheyenne Wells**	10:00 am		HS
April 10 th	Yuma – Bill Kalb**	12:00 am		HS
April 13 th	Akron	1:30		JH
April 18 th	St. Francis	1:00 pm		JH
April 18 th	Wray**	3:00 pm		HS
April 25 th	Wray**	3:00 pm		HS
April 29 th	Akron**	8:30 am		HS
May 2 nd	Burlington	10:00 am		JH
May 2 nd	Yuma**	3:00 pm		HS
May 6 th	1A Invitational**	9:00 am		HS
May 8 th	Akron	9:00 am		JH
May 12 th	Burlington**/League	11:00 am		HS
May 18-20	Jeffco Stadium	TBA		HS Qualifiers

^{**} Denotes High School Meets that are State Qualifiers.

Please note that times and dates are subject to change!!!

Baseball Schedule listed below

2017 Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Place	Games	Time
March 31st	Genoa-Hugo*	Idalia	V	3:30
April 4 th	Elbert*	Elbert	V	4:00
April 7 th	Kiowa*	Idalia	V	3:30
April 10 th	Otis	Otis	V	4:00
April 13 th	Stratton/Liberty*	Idalia	V	4:00
April 25 th	Yuma JV	Yuma	V	4:00
April 27 th	Pikes Peak Christia	n* PPC	V	4:00

An \ast denotes games played for Conference standings. All dates, times and number of events are subject to change.